Neptron Timing
Resultat

K 10km

Plats Startnr Namn
1 137 Jessica Partin

2 113 Pernilla Mollegérd
3 95 Sarah Taxén

4 72 Leyla Larsson

5 3 Tina Dernelid

6 66 Therese Johansson
7 77 Annika Lindgren

8 54 Charlotta Svedberg
9 10 Emma Kraft

10 8 Ulla Miki

11 74 Eva Blomgqvist

12 139 Malin Blomqvist
13 141 Ulrika Bergsrom
14 63 Jeanette Malm

15 59 Erika Isaksson

16 58 Renée Holmberg
17 92 Malin Aman

18 52 Maria Hellemo-Larsson
19 2 Johanna Rampisch
20 127 Fatima Stenberg
21 15 Cissi Karlsson

22 44 Girlie Krokvik

23 107 Cecilia Tarkowski
24 119 Elin Pettersson

25 106 Helena Larsson
26 116  Asa Westgaard

27 91 Lena Engstrom

28 87 Sanna Bohlin

29 60 Therese Larsson
30 34 Nataliia Kupriishuk
31 75 Sari Nylander

32 67 Felicia Szymanski
33 9 Kira Hasselblatt
34 78 Anna Gillman

35 17 Ullis Liebler

36 122 Jennie Rosgérdh
37 79 Jennie Karlqvist
38 11 Tanja Askrabic

39 98 Emeli Einarsen

40 14 Johanna Pettersson
41 115 Caroline Dolk

42 124 Carmilla Svantesson
43 126 Lisa Backman

44 117 Bea Lund

45 125 Madeleine Gelin
46 129 Irene Backman

47 130 Susanne Ahlberg
48 128 Helena Eliasson
49 6 Malyka Shaykhova

Run4Fun 2018

Ort/forening Fodd

PULS

Friiberghs Herrgérd
Gorvilns slott
Aronsborg
Hogberga Gérd
Aronsborg
Djurdéniset

IVA Konferenscenter
Hogberga Géard
Hogberga Géard
Djurénaset

PULS

Thoresta Herrgéard
Thoresta Herrgéard
Thoresta Herrgéard
Djurénéaset

Happy Tammsvik
Hogberga Gard
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Fagerudd konferens
Happy Tammsvik
Haga slott
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Haga slott
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Djurénaset
Djurénaset
Thoresta Herrgard
Happy Tammsvik
Djurénéset
Aronsborg
Hogberga Gard
Djurénéset
Fagerudd konferens
Friiberghs Herrgard
Djurénaset
Hogberga Gard
Gorvilns slott
Fagerudd konferens
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Villa Aske

Villa Aske

Villa Aske
Hogberga Géard

Sidan 1 av 3

Tid
41:28
48:14
48:41
50:10
50:22
52:28
53:49
53:52
53:59
56:14
58:45
59:42

1:00:57
1:01:25
1:01:28
1:01:43
1:02:52
1:02:52
1:02:53
1:03:23
1:04:27
1:04:56
1:06:11
1:07:07
1:07:27
1:11:10
1:11:19
1:12:15
1:12:30
1:13:05
1:14:11
1:14:49
1:17:02
1:17:42
1:18:34
1:18:37
1:19:13
1:20:58
1:21:31
1:22:20
1:25:18
1:25:19
1:25:19
1:25:20
1:25:27
1:29:45
1:29:46
1:29:46
1:30:06

2018-05-09 18:40:05

Tid efter min/km

4:08

+6:47 4:49
+7:14 4:52
+8:43 5:00
+8:55 5:02
+11:00 5:14
+12:22 5:22
+12:25 5:23
+12:32 5:23
+14:46 5:37
+17:17 5:52
+18:14 5:58
+19:29 6:05
+19:58 6:08
+20:01 6:08
+20:15 6:10
+21:24 6:17
+21:25 6:17
+21:26 6:17
+21:56 6:20
+23:00 6:26
+23:28 6:29
+24:44 6:37
+25:40 6:42
+26:00 6:44
+29:43 7:06
+29:51 7:07
+30:48 7:13
+31:03 7:14
+31:37 7:18
+32:44 7:25
+33:21 7:28
+35:35 7:42
+36:15 7:46
+37:07 7:51
+37:10 7:51
+37:46 7:55
+39:31 8:05
+40:04 8:09
+40:53 8:13
+43:51 8:31
+43:51 8:31
+43:52 8:31
+43:53 8:31
+44:00 8:32
+48:18 8:58
+48:18 8:58
+48:19 8:58
+48:38 9:00



Neptron Timing

K 10km

Plats Startnr Namn

50 53 Marie Blomgren
51 29 Helena Naesstrom
52 41 Johanna Mark

53 76 Carola Berg

54 85 Ebba Askelund

55 112 Nathalie Holm
56 111 Felicia Bohlin

57 21 Madde Dolfei

58 20 Linda Norrstrom
59 23 Anna Svensson
60 71 Johanna Kivisalu
61 69 Josefin Rudbick
62 68 Emma Rautiainen
63 30 Angela Lamadrid
64 70 Linnea Ornered
65 73 Maria Valio

M 10km

Plats Startnr Namn

1 1 Tommy Eriksson
2 135 Nisse Bielfeld

3 102 Andreas Lindqvist
4 105 Per Persson

5 16 Henrik Sandelin
6 134 Peter LO06f

7 84 Jack Nilcrantz

8 4 Ronnie Porath

9 55 Daniel Beijersten
10 26 Andreas Wallander
11 28 Michel Mendez
12 140 Fredrik Jangtorp
13 83 Peter de Meijere
14 104  Magnus Astramd
15 114 Micke Hallback
16 103 Tom Jansson

17 18 Andreas Sjoborg
18 96 Adam Eklund

19 101 Pir Lindblom

20 38 Alexander Christensen
21 123 Max Lavén

22 5 Oscar Westher

23 89 Micke Yderfjord
24 120 Anders Ernlund
25 25 Peter Tzintzis

26 90 Anders Eliasson
27 108 David Svennas
28 40 Mohammed

29 31 Alexander Nilsson
30 110 Claes Bergstrom
31 138 Fredrik Erixon
32 37 Kazin Abbas

33 19 Calle Glaumann

Ort/férening Fodd

Krigga Herrgard
Happy Tammsvik
Happy Tammsvik
Djurénéset
Djurénéset

Haga slott

Haga slott
Fagerudd konferens
Fagerudd konferens
Fagerudd konferens
Aronsborg
Aronsborg
Aronsborg

Happy Tammsvik
Aronsborg
Aronsborg

Ort/forening Fodd

Hogberga Géard
Event City
Aktivitetsteamet
Haga slott
Fagerudd konferens
Majola Restaurangkonsult AB
Djurénéset
Ho6gberga Gard
Noors slott

Happy Tammsvik
Happy Tammsvik
PULS

Djurénéset
Aktivitetsteamet
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Aktivitetsteamet
Fagerudd konferens
Gorvilns slott
Aktivitetsteamet
Happy Tammsvik
Friiberghs Herrgérd
Hogberga Gard
Djurénéset
Friiberghs Herrgard
Happy Tammsvik
Djurénéset

Haga slott

Happy Tammsvik
Happy Tammsvik
Haga slott

PULS

Happy Tammsvik
Fagerudd konferens

Sidan 2 av 3

Tid
1:31:16
1:31:16
1:33:17
1:33:27
1:33:27
1:33:41
1:33:41
1:36:46
1:36:47
1:37:02
1:41:49
1:41:50
1:41:50
1:47:11
1:49:00
1:49:00

Tid
41:42
43:36
44:39
45:25
45:43
48:05
51:23
52:11
53:09
53:37
53:49
54:28
54:48
56:11
56:37
56:52
56:52
56:53
58:51
58:54
59:03
59:10
59:14

1:00:04
1:00:21
1:00:29
1:00:35
1:02:52
1:03:59
1:04:15
1:04:56
1:07:27
1:09:41

2018-05-09 18:40:05

Tid efter
+49:49

+49:49
+51:49
+52:00
+52:00
+52:13
+52:14
+55:19
+55:20
+55:35
+1:00:22
+1:00:22
+1:00:23
+1:05:43
+1:07:32
+1:07:33

Tid efter

+1:55

+2:58

+3:44

+4:02

+6:24

+9:42
+10:30
+11:28
+11:56
+12:08
+12:47
+13:07
+14:30
+14:56
+15:11
+15:11
+15:12
+17:10
+17:13
+17:22
+17:29
+17:33
+18:23
+18:40
+18:48
+18:54
+21:11
+22:18
+22:34
+23:14
+25:46
+28:00

min/km
9:07
9:07
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:22
9:40
9:40
9:42
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:43
10:53
10:53

min/km
4:10
4:21
4:27
4:32
4:34
4:48
5:08
5:13
5:18
5:21
5:22
5:26
5:28
5:37
5:39
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:17
6:23
6:25
6:29
6:44
6:58



Neptron Timing

M 10km

Plats Startnr Namn

34 118 Micke Lott

35 36 Roland

36 &2 Stefan Lundell
37 62 Alexander Sallstrom
38 142 Gustav Willander
39 61 Niklas Aspling
40 81 Christopher Lof
41 12 Johan Hjort

42 64 Mick Persson

43 65 Eliot Andersson
44 39 Arif Showdry

45 131 Jorgen Grym

46 42 Elias

47 88 Jonne Svensson
48 109 Tom Paulson

Ort/férening Fodd

Friiberghs Herrgérd
Happy Tammsvik
Djuréniset
Thoresta Herrgéard
Hogberga Gérd
Thoresta Herrgéard
Djurénaset
Hogberga Gérd
Aronsborg
Aronsborg

Happy Tammsvik
Villa Aske

Happy Tammsvik
Djurénaset

Haga slott

Sidan 3 av 3

Tid
1:11:00
1:11:46
1:12:15
1:12:40
1:15:54
1:17:43
1:19:14
1:20:58
1:22:09
1:22:09
1:23:20
1:29:46
1:31:11
1:34:24

1:41:50 +1:00:09

2018-05-09 18:40:05

Tid efter min/km

+29:19 7:05
+30:05 7:10
+30:34 7:13
+30:59 7:15
+34:13 7:35
+36:02 7:46
+37:33 7:55
+39:17 8:05
+40:28 8:12
+40:28 8:12
+41:39 8:19
+48:05 8:58
+49:30 9:07
+52:43 9:26

10:10



